Product Data Sheet
Product : Single-Axis Rotating Spray Ball
Type : UBA
Butterworth, Inc.
16737 West Hardy Road, Houston TX 77060
Phone: 281.821.7300 • Fax: 281.821.5550 • www.butterworth.com
... Tank Cleaning Technology since 1925
The Butterworth UBA Rotating Spray Ball is designed to distribute

m
]
Type UBA - Part Number Designations
Performance Curves
Model No. Inlet Connection Spray Pattern
UBA 2500B31SN .750" NPT(F) 360º
UBA 2500B31DN .750" NPT(F) 270º Down
UBA 3150B31EN 1.50" NPT(F) 360º
USGPM Cubic Meters / Hour
11
9
7
5
2
00
5
10
15
20
25
30
35
40
45
50
5 15 22 35 45 55 75 150 170 190
Pressure in PSI
UBA 3150 UBA2500
Model
Spray Radius (Feet) Spray Radius (meters)
5
3
2
00
2
4
6
8
10
12
14
16
18
5 10 20 30 40 50 60 105 160 180 200
UBA 3150 UBA 2500
Model
Pressure in PSI
Pressure Flow
UBA 2500
UBA 3150